IQTransmitter
Coherent Modulation Transmitter
SPEC SHEET
1 of 13
 · Choose from 11 GHz, 20 GHz, 23 GHz or 40 GHz of bandwidth
 · Pattern independent Automatic Bias Control
 · High repeatability and reliability of optimized optical signals
 · Inbuilt narrow linewidth tunable laser

13 of 13
Coherent Solutions — IQTransmitter Spec Sheet
Ordering Information
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
Product Warranty
This product comes with a 3 year warranty.
To find out more, get in touch with us today.
Coherent Solutions Ltd
General enquiries: sales@coherent-solutions.com
Technical support: support@coherent-solutions.com
Telephone: +64 9 478 4849
North America: +1-800-803-8872
© 2020 Coherent Solutions Ltd. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, adapted, or translated in any form or by any means without the prior permission from Coherent
Solutions Ltd. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact Coherent Solutions for the latest information.
About Coherent Solutions
Coherent Solutions is a world-leader in photonics test and measurement. Our portfolio of benchtop and modular test instruments is
rapidly expanding to meet the needs of scientists, engineers and manufacturers around the world.  No matter where you are, we’ll work
with you to solve complex problems with simple, intuitive solutions.
IQTX - XXXX  - ABC  - C -  XX
Model number
1101 = Emulated Dual Polarization 11 GHz
1102 = Emulated Dual Polarization 20 GHz
1201 = Full Dual Polarization 11 GHz
1202 = Full Dual Polarization 23 GHz
1203 = Full Dual Polarization 40 GHz
Bias control
ABC = Automatic Bias Control
Built-in laser
C = C-band built-in laser
Instrument Dimensions
Ventilation fan
Power supply port
USB type B port
Ethernet port
Rear Panel Connections
97 mm
440 mm
390 mm
Ventilation fan